
Deer Hollow HOA Board of Directors
2025 Meeting Schedule

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION ROOM NOTES
January 6, 2025 Monday 6:30 p.m. Restoration Fellowship** Oasis Room BOD Meeting

February 4, 2025 Tuesday 8:00 p.m. Faith Presbyterian Church* Annual Meeting

March 3, 2025 Monday 6:30 p.m. Restoration Fellowship Oasis Room BOD Meeting

April 7, 2025 Monday 6:30 p.m. Restoration Fellowship Oasis Room BOD Meeting

May 5, 2025 Monday 6:30 p.m. Restoration Fellowship Oasis Room BOD Meeting

June 2, 2025 Monday 6:30 p.m. Restoration Fellowship Oasis Room BOD Meeting

July 7, 2025 Monday 6:30 p.m. Restoration Fellowship Oasis Room BOD Meeting

August 4, 2025 Monday 6:30 p.m. Restoration Fellowship Oasis Room BOD Meeting

September 8, 2025 Monday 6:30 p.m. Restoration Fellowship Oasis Room BOD Meeting

October 6, 2025 Monday 6:30 p.m. Restoration Fellowship Oasis Room BOD Meeting

November 3, 2025 Monday 6:30 p.m. Restoration Fellowship Oasis Room BOD Meeting

December 1, 2025 Monday 6:30 p.m. Restoration Fellowship Oasis Room BOD Meeting

*Faith Presbyterian Church, 1201 North Beneva Road, Sarasota, FL  34232

**Restoration Fellowship, 5614 Richardson Road, Sarasota, FL  34232
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